
Printed: October 28, 2020        Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

200Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value
Primary
Residual

 95,000
 10

09/09/20 Field Review OtherCM
PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

DURANDISSE ERONIDE
EDROUINE INNOCENT

135 MAPLEWOOD CIRCLE
BROCKTON MA 02302

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD BROCKTON

Situs : 135 MAPLEWOOD CR Parcel ID: 174-296 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
Living Units

District
Zoning
Class

1

15

R1C
Residential

Property Notes

10,000 
9 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .2298 Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
12/03/18
12/26/13
06/12/02

305,000
210,000

Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg

Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

50588/59
43956/266
22244/308

DURANDISSE ERONIDEQuit Claim

Appraised Cost Income
 95,000

 228,400
 323,400

 95,000
 238,600
 333,600

 0
 0
 0

 91,000
 225,800
 316,800

MARKET APPROACH

Assessment Information

SF
SF

1/1/2020
1/1/2020

43956/266 Vol / Pg

      2021

Gross Building:

Prior

Spot:  Location: 

Alternate ID



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled
1
Raised Ranch 1968

3 1

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

NoNatural

C+

AVERAGE
0

Frame

Full

Central Ac
Oil

None

Good

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing

Basement
Heating

Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

76

1
 4,790

 1,840

 
 21,333
 6,198

 0

Warm Air

 x 

     800

1
1

1

6

 960

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: October 28, 2020       Card: 1 of 1

BROCKTON

Situs : 135 MAPLEWOOD CR Parcel Id: 174-296 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

 227,344

 52,781

 307,660

Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  238,610

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2021

1  4,790

Addition Details

Line # Low Value
16
1st 2nd 3rd


