tyler RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD 2021

## BROCKTON

lt division					, 2021												
Situs: 135 MAPLEWOOD CR				Parcel ID: 174-	296		Class: Single Family Res	sidence	Card: 1 of	d: October 28	r 28, 2020						
DUR EDF 135 M	JRRENT OW ANDISSE EF ROUINE INNO IA PLEWOOE DCKTON MA	RONIDE DCENT D CIRCLI		Living Units Neighborhood Alternate ID Vol / Pg District Zoning Class	RAL INFORMATIC 1 200 15 43956/266 R1C Residential	DN											
			Property No	tes			174-296 03	3/16/2020									
			Land Informa	ation		Assessment Information											
Type Primary Residual Total Acres: .2298 Spot: Date ID 09/09/20 CM	SF 10, SF Entr	9000	ntrance Inform	ocation: nation	Influence % Source Other	<b>Value</b> 95,000 10	Land Building Total Value Flag MAR Gross Building: Date Issued Number	RKET A PPROA CH	Bas Effectiv rmit Informa	Cost 95,000 238,600 333,600 verride Reason e Date of Value re Date of Value		Prior 91,000 225,800 316,800					
Transfer Date 12/03/18		Price	<b>Type</b> Land + Bldg		<b>Validity</b> Valid Sale	Sales/Ow	nership History Deed Reference 50588/59	<b>Deed Type</b> Quit Claim		<b>Grantee</b> DURANDISSE ERC							
12/26/13 06/12/02		10,000	Land + Bldg Land + Bldg		Valid Sale Transfer Of Co	nvenience	43956/266 22244/308										

**RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD** 2021

tyler clt division

## BROCKTON

Situs: 135 MAPLEWOOD CR			Parcel Id: 174	1-296	Class: Single Family Residence						Card: 1 of 1			Printed: October 28, 2020			
						40					ID Cod	le Descrip	tion Ar				
Story height Attic Exterior Walls Masonry Trim	None Frame		Year Built Eff Year Built ar Remodeled Amenities In-law Apt												А В 16	Main Bu FOVRH	ilding 9
						A											
Basement FBLA Size Rec Rm Size	800	#	Car Bsmt Gar FBLA Type Rec Rm Type		24									24			
Heating	& Cooling		Fireplace	S													
Heat Type Fuel Type System Type	Oil		Stacks Openings Pre-Fab							40							
		Room Det	ail		2					B 40				2			
Bedrooms Family Rooms			Full Baths Half Baths	1	Outbuilding Data												
Kitchens Total Rooms Kitchen Type			Extra Fixtures Bath Type Bath Remod		Туре		(	Size 1	Size 2	2	Area	Qty Yr	Blt G	rade C	ondition	,	Value
Kitchen Remod	NO		NO														
	2	Adjustme															
Int vs Ext Cathedral Ceiling			finished Area Jnheated Area														
		Grade & Depre	ciation														
	Good AVERAGE		Market Adj Functional Economic														
Cost & Design % Complete	0		% Good Ovr		Condominium / Mobile Home Information												
	1	Dwelling Comp		Compl	lex Nam	-											
Base Price Plumbing Basement Heating Attic Other Features Subtotal	2	27,344 % C 21,333 6,198 0 52,781 07,660	% Good Good Override Functional Economic % Complete C&D Factor Adj Factor Additions	1		Model umber evel arking						Unit Lo Unit Vi Model	iew	on e (MH)			
Ground Floor Area		960								Add	lition Def	ails					
Total Living Area		1,840 <b>E</b>	Welling Value	238,610	Line #	Low	1st	2nd	3rd	Value							
			1		16			4,790	1								
		Building No	DTES														
L																	